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Technical Characteristics

Model
Wattage
Lumen
CRI (Ra)
Kelvin
Beam Angle
Voltage
Working Temperature
IP
Life Span
Power Factor
Base
Dimensions

®QTIZMO BIGLED

OOTOBOATAIKA

BSL 0635/02312
2.9W
300Lm
>80 Ra
4500K
360 Degrees
12V
-20 to +40°C
P20
<30.000h

G4
®18mm x 56mm
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